
【KYC SPRING REGATTA 2018】

Class : WHITE SAIL

SERIES RACE 2018/3/25

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos

6822 KAULA DHL34 川谷芳朗 3 3.0 1 1.0 4.0 1 KYC

6560 WIND SAILOR COREL45 己斐健一 1 1.0 4 4.0 5.0 2 KYC

6660 KEY WEST FARR34 川端安彦 2 2.0 3 3.0 5.0 3 KYC

6126 UMADORI6 A40 大園健二 4 4.0 2 2.0 6.0 4 KYC

5871 LLAFRANC FARR30 西野隆文 5 5.0 6 6.0 11.0 5 KYC

6833 KINE KINE-X4 X4³ 小林広典 7 7.0 5 5.0 12.0 6 KYC

5454 DIG FIELD MILLION ROSS35 堀田繁光 6 6.0 7 7.0 13.0 7 KYC

6595 CLARIS FORTE Y-31FESTA 中野誠 8 8.0 RDG 8.0 16.0 8 KYC

5103 BELLEZZA EUREKA31 平山･瀬戸口 9 9.0 RDG 9.0 18.0 9 KYC

126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 11 11.0 8 8.0 19.0 10 KYC

614 ORANGE FIN MELGES24 宮田実 10 10.0 RET 13.0 23.0 11 新西

2323 OTENTOSUN YOK36ON 上村嗣雄 DNC 13.0 DNC 13.0 26.0 12 KYC

SailNo YachtName Type HOME
Total

Owner Race 1 Race 2
2018/3/25



【KYC SPRING REGATTA 2018】

Class :WHITE SAIL START 2018/3/25 11:00:00

Race1 Time Limit 13:30:00

Pos Sail Yacht Name Type Owner R DM MF BF DJ JF CS NS SP NP DH OW 艇齢 修正R TCF FINISH ELAPSED CORRECTED Home

1 6560 WIND SAILOR COREL45 己斐健一 44.84 1 1 17 40.34 0.8951 11:48:29 0:48:29 0:43:24 KYC

2 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 川端安彦 33.62 23 32.07 0.8263 11:52:53 0:52:53 0:43:42 KYC

3 6822 KAULA DHL34 川谷芳朗 26.50 1 1 1 24.63 0.7563 11:57:59 0:57:59 0:43:51 KYC

4 6126 UMADORI6 A40 大園健二 35.28 1 15 32.85 0.8332 11:52:40 0:52:40 0:43:53 KYC

5 5871 LLAFRANC FARR30 西野隆文 31.92 18 30.77 0.8147 11:54:22 0:54:22 0:44:18 KYC

6 5454 DIG FIELD MILLIONROSS35 堀田繁光 33.78 1 1 23 30.01 0.8078 11:56:39 0:56:39 0:45:46 KYC

7 6833 KINE KINE-X4 X4³ 小林広典 35.00 1 1 33.53 0.8391 11:54:34 0:54:34 0:45:47 KYC

8 6595 CLARIS FORTE Y-31FESTA 中野誠 26.75 1 22 24.81 0.7581 12:00:28 1:00:28 0:45:50 KYC

9 5103 BELLEZZA EUREKA31 平山･瀬戸口 25.25 1 29 23.07 0.7403 12:02:31 1:02:31 0:46:17 KYC

10 614 ORANGE FIN MELGES24 宮田実 29.03 1 8 27.42 0.7837 11:59:29 0:59:29 0:46:37 新西

11 126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 29.03 1 16 26.98 0.7794 12:04:55 1:04:55 0:50:36 KYC

DNC 2323 OTENTOSUN YOK36ON 上村嗣雄 31.40 1 1 1 23 28.48 0.7937 KYC

Race2 START 2018/3/25 12:25:00

Time Limit 14:55:00

Pos Sail Yacht Name Type Owner R DM MF BF DJ JF CS NS SP NP DH OW 艇齢 修正R TCF FINISH ELAPSED CORRECTED Home

1 6822 KAULA DHL34 川谷芳朗 26.50 1 1 1 24.63 0.7563 13:22:38 0:57:38 0:43:35 KYC

2 6126 UMADORI6 A40 大園健二 35.28 1 15 32.85 0.8332 13:17:26 0:52:26 0:43:41 KYC

3 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 川端安彦 33.62 23 32.07 0.8263 13:19:02 0:54:02 0:44:39 KYC

4 6560 WIND SAILOR COREL45 己斐健一 44.84 1 1 17 40.34 0.8951 13:14:54 0:49:54 0:44:40 KYC

5 6833 KINE KINE-X4 X4³ 小林広典 35.00 1 1 33.53 0.8391 13:18:19 0:53:19 0:44:44 KYC

6 5871 LLAFRANC FARR30 西野隆文 31.92 18 30.77 0.8147 13:20:31 0:55:31 0:45:14 KYC

7 5454 DIG FIELD MILLIONROSS35 堀田繁光 33.78 1 1 23 30.01 0.8078 13:22:57 0:57:57 0:46:49 KYC

8 126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 29.03 1 16 26.98 0.7794 13:27:26 1:02:26 0:48:40 KYC

RDG 6595 CLARIS FORTE Y-31FESTA 中野誠 26.75 1 22 24.81 0.7581 KYC

RDG 5103 BELLEZZA EUREKA31 平山･瀬戸口 25.25 1 29 23.07 0.7403 KYC

RET 614 ORANGE FIN MELGES24 宮田実 29.03 1 8 27.42 0.7837 新西

DNC 2323 OTENTOSUN YOK36ON 上村嗣雄 31.40 1 1 1 23 28.48 0.7937 KYC
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